Local Employment Dynamics Data

Tracking the economy through
boom, bust and recovery




5. Time series data.

6. Data extraction tool makes it easy.
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Earnings by Education

Utah Average Monthly Wage
by Worker Education*®
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Source: U.S. Census Bureau; Local Employment Dynamics program.



Earnings by Education

Central Utah Average Monthly Wage by Worker Education*®
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Earnings by Education

Southwest Utah Average Monthly Wage by Worker

Education*®
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Utah All Industries A 81%
Bachelor's-Degree-or- Health Care and Social Assistance
Higher Wage Premium
compared to Wages of

Workers with Other Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services 54%
Educational Levels* Finance and Insurance 56%
2006-2010 Average Wholesale Trade

Information

124%
76%

Management of Companies and Enterprises 68% 104%

91%
91%

88%
53%

85%
50%

. . 82%
Educational Services 50%

Administrative/Support/Waste 70%

Mngnt/Remediation Services 44%
Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation 41% 64%
Real Estate and Rental and Leasing 42% 63%
Retail Trade 41% 63%
Manufacturing 37% 58%
iliti 53%
Utilities 30%
49%

Other Services 31%

; o ; 44%
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Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extraction 290/30% = Bachelor's Degree Wage
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26% 40%  w Bachelor's Degree Wage
(o] .
Premium--Some
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Accommodation and Food Services 18%32% College/Associate Degree
- i , 24%
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*Workers 25 and older only.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau; Local Employment Dynamics program.



All Sectors

Health Care and Social Assistance
Finance and Insurance
Educational Services

Information

Administrative and Support and Waste Management and
Remediation

Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services

Wholesale Trade

Central Utah Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Bachelor's-Degree-or-

- - Manufacturi
Higher Wage Premium AIACEng
com pa red to Wages Of Accommodation and Food Services

Workers with Other Public Administration

i *k
Educational Levels Retail Trade

2006-2010 Average

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation
Construction

Other Services

Utilities

Transportation and Warehousing

Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extraction
Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting

*Workers 25 and older only. Management of Companies and Enterprises

Source: U.S. Census Bureau; Local Employment Dynamics program.
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Southwest Utah
Bachelor's-Degree-or-
Higher Wage Premium
compared to Wages of

Workers with Other
Educational Levels*
2006-2010 Average

*Workers 25 and older only.

All Sectors

Management of Companies and Enterprises
Health Care and Social Assistance

Finance and Insurance

Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
Educational Services

Utilities

Information

Retail Trade

Wholesale Trade

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation
Transportation and Warehousing

Other Services

Manufacturing

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing

Public Administration

Administrative and Support and Waste
Management and Remediation Services

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting
Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extraction \
Accommodation and Food Services

Construction

Source: U.S. Census Bureau; Local Employment Dynamics program.
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Utah County-Level
Bachelor's-Degree-or-
Higher Wage Premium
compared to Wages of

Workers with High

School Education*

2006-2010 Average

Location
matters. Two
counties with
high levels of
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*Workers 25 and older only.
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Source: U.S. Census Bureau; Local Employment Dynamics program.

88%
82%
81%
81%
81%
80%
75%
74%



$5,000
$4,500
$4,000
$3,500
$3,000
$2,500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,000

$500

$0

Earnings by Education and Gender

Central Utah Average Monthly Wage by Gender and

Education Level*
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*Workers 25 and older only.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau; Local Employment Dynamics program.



Earnings by Education and Gender

Southwest Utah
Average Monthly Wage by Gender and Education Level*
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Source: U.S. Census Bureau; Local Employment Dynamics program.



Central Utah Degreed
Female Average
Monthly Wage as a
Percentage of
Degreed Male Average
Monthly Wage*
2006-2010

*Workers 25 and older only.

All Sectors
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Source: U.S. Census Bureau; Local Employment Dynamics program.
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N All Sectors
In Southwest
Utah, the public \ Public Administration
sector offers the
best wage parity
for men and
women with a
bachelor’s degree
or higher.
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Source: U.S. Census Bureau; Local Employment Dynamics program.
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e

ek . Trends in Health care/Social Services

Central Area Health Care/Social Assistance Share of
Employment by Educational Level*
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Source: U.S. Census Bureau; Local Employment Dynamics.



Southwest Health Care/Social Assistance Employment by
Educational Level*
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Source: U.S. Census Bureau; Local Employment Dynamics.



Examining Hires

Boom to Bust to Recovery
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* Four-quarter moving average; individuals 25 years and older only.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Local Employment Dynamics.



Hires—Boom to Recession to Recovery
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Hires—Boom to Recession to Recovery

I Central Utah Stable Hires
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Source: U.S. Census Bureau; Local Employment Dynamics



Hires—Boom to Recession to Recovery

Southwest Utah Stable Hires
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Hires—Boom to Recession to Recovery

Central Utah Share of Stable Hires by Age Group
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Hires—Boom to Recession to Recovery

Southwest Utah Share of Stable Hires by Age Group
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Hires—Boom to Recession to Recovery

Central Utah Stable Hires by Educational Attainment*
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Hires—Boom to Recession to Recovery

Southwest Utah Stable Hires by Educational Attainment*
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Hires—Boom to Recession to Recovery

I Central Utah Stable Hire Average Monthly Earnings
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Source: U.S. Census Bureau; Local Employment Dynamics
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Hires—Boom to Recession to Recovery

Central Utah Average Monthly
Stable Hire Wages by Educational Attainment*

$3,000
$2,500 =
$2,000
$1,500
$1’000 Not much .
difference in new- Bachelor's Degree or Higher
500 . hize waggs.in > «==Some College or Associate
3 - Ieedve“f:.'t'a"a/' High School
— ==m=| ess than High School
$0 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T 1
oo oo ool
P O N PPN NN NN
D S I I I I S S R i e S S S S S S A M P A M

* Four-quarter moving average; workers 25 and older only.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau; Local Employment Dynamics program.



Hires—Boom to Recession to Recovery

Southwest Utah Average Monthly Stable Hire Wages by
Educational Attainment*
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Source: U.S. Census Bureau; Local Employment Dynamics program.



We've just scratched the surface. ..

“»*Separations
“*Comparison of separations and new hires
“»Ratios of all hires to stable hires

s Turnover rates
‘*Firm age
s*Firm size
“*Race/ethnicity




SO0 much data, so little time
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A suggestion for easy data analysis. . .
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Tableau Software

1. Perfect fit for LED time series.

'NOT AN AD!




Contact Information

I +»Lecia Parks Langston
 lecialangston@utah.gov
“435-688-3115
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